
Occupational Health Laboratory Contact Information 
 

Michigan Department of Licensing & Regulatory Affairs 
Michigan Occupational Safety and Health Administration  
Management and Technical Services Division  
Laboratory and Equipment Services Section  
Occupational Health Laboratory  
LESS main line: (517) 322-3094  
Fax: (517) 322-3219  
 
Ann Whitaker, Program Manager  
Email: whitakera@michigan.gov 
Phone: (517) 322-2132  
 
David Isenga, Quality Assurance Manager  
Email: isengad@michigan.gov 
Phone: (517) 322-2215  
 
Angela Kirk, Secretary (517) 322-3094 kirka2@michigan.gov  
 
Barry Baker, Lab Analyst (517) 322-2258 bakerb9@michigan.gov 
 
Brian Mickelson, Lab Analyst (517) 322-3229 mickelsonb@michigan.gov 
 
Adam Mittino, Lab Analyst (517) 322-2817 mittinoa@michigan.gov  
 
Mike Sharpe, Dept. Analyst (517) 322-3054 sharpem1@michigan.gov  
 
Safety & Health Video Lending Library (517) 322-2633 mioshavideos@michigan.gov 
 
Video Lending Library Home Page: http://www.michigan.gov/mioshavideos  
 
Mail to address:  
Michigan Department of Licensing & Regulatory Affairs  
MIOSHA / MTSD / LESS / OHL  
PO Box 30677  
Lansing, MI 48909-8177 
 
Ship to address: 
Michigan Department of Licensing & Regulatory Affairs  
MIOSHA / MTSD / LESS / OHL  
7707 Rickle Street  
Lansing, MI 48917 
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